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HOLIDAY DATE OBSERVED BOC ORT
New Year’s Day (observed)* Monday, January 2 CLOSED CLOSED
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day* Monday, January 16 CLOSED CLOSED
Presidents’ Day* Monday, February 20 CLOSED CLOSED
Prince Jonah Kuhio Kalanianaole Day Monday, March 27 CLOSED OPEN
Good Friday Friday, April 7 CLOSED OPEN
Memorial Day* Monday, May 29 CLOSED CLOSED
King Kamahameha I Day Monday, June 12 CLOSED CLOSED
Juneteenth* Monday, June 19 OPEN OPEN
Independence Day* Tuesday, July 4 CLOSED CLOSED
Statehood Day Friday, August 18 CLOSED OPEN
Labor Day* Monday, September 4 CLOSED CLOSED
Discoverers’ Day* Monday, October 9 OPEN OPEN
Veterans’ Day* Friday, November 10 CLOSED CLOSED
Thanksgiving* Thursday, November 23 CLOSED CLOSED
Day After Thanksgiving Friday, November 24 OPEN CLOSED
Christmas* Monday, December 25 CLOSED CLOSED
New Year’s Day (2024)* Monday, January 1 CLOSED CLOSED

2023 HAWAII BUREAU OF CONVEYANCES/
OLD REPUBLIC TITLE HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

* This is also a Federal holiday and financial 
institutions like banks may be closed.

ORT & BOC CLOSED ORT CLOSED BOC CLOSED
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